If undelivered,please return to it
GST: 06AABCO5929N3ZY
Shopperr PVT LTD
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plot no 764 udyog vihar phase v
Gurgaon 122015-122015
Phone No: 7291864335
To: ajitpal singh mander
962 bhairupa
India
Tel: 9872630138
151106 - RPZ / RPZ
PREPAID ORDER(Amount : 443 INR)
AWB No:76681654490
Weight(kgs):0.4
Dimensions(cms):1X1X1
Order Id:1002AEPB502M01150000
Order Date:2025-11-05
Pieces:1
1002A
EPB
502M
01150000
76681654490
Blue-Dart
Description Qty SKU
Length: 30cm 5V 2A USB to 12V 1A Female
Cigarette Lighter Socket Power Converter 1 52023126